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Gr#

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

WOODRING

KOWALSKI

HOLLENBECK

CHESNOCK

TIPLER

SCHULTZ

REICHERT

HAYNES

BOWERS

HASKIN

RAMSHAW

MILLER

PENNA

McMILLAN

MARENTETTE

HUKILL

SLAVIN

RENNER

McMILLAN

OSBORNE

NEWTON

FERRY

EPPS

MORRIS

Singles 2

Ruth M. REDDECLIFF 1917 - 1966 (d. June 21, 1966 in Northville)

Adalbert
Mary

John

Vollie JENSEN

Helen M. MALSZESKI

Julia

Mary Louise

Hazel E. SMITH

Ruth M.

CLEARWATER

Margaret L. WOODS

Martha

John James

Alexander L.

Joseph Rene

William Robert

Leo A.

William H.

Harvey

Dolores LAMBERT

Walton H.

James F.

"Friend", d. June 24, 1966 (d. in Detroit at age 57)

No Marker (d. Oct. 19, 1966)

"Father", 1884 - 1966 (d. Dec. 7, 1966 in Livonia, Wayne Co., Ml)
No Marker (d. Dec. 21, 1966)

"Wife, Mother", 1904 - 1967 (d. Jan. 22, 1967 in Ann Arbor, MI)
No Marker (doi 10/12/1967 or 12/12/1967)

No Marker (d. Apr. 18, 1968 in Detroit at age 76)

"Mother", 1885 - 1968 (d. Apr. 25, 1968 in Detroit)

May 16, 1906 - June 17, 1968 (d. in Eloise, Wayne Co., MI)

"Mother", 1901 - 1968 (d. June 22, 1968 in Royal Oak, Oakland Co., MI)
No Marker (doi 7/12/1968)

"A Cornishman who loved the USA", 1891 - 1968 (d. Nov. 27, 1968 in
Livonia, Wayne Co., Ml)

"Husband", 1883 - 1969 (d. Jan. 20, 1969 in Eloise, Wayne Co., MI)
1887 - 1969 (d. Jan. 27, 1969 in Wayne Co., Ml)

No Marker (d. Mar. 16, 1969 in Ann Arbor, Ml)

"Husband", 1897 - 1969 (doi 4/7/1969)

Tennessee, S1, U.S. Navy WW |, July 23, 1900 - May 23, 1969 (d. in
Shelby Co., TN)

No Marker (doi 6/27/1969)
"Wife", 1913 - 1969 (d. July 15, 1969 in Ann Arbor, MI)
1900 - 1969 (d. July 31, 1969 in Livonia, Wayne Co., Ml)

No Marker (d. Aug. 26, 1969 in Northville at age 70)

Wilma Mary BULLARD "Mother", 1894 - 1969 (d. Sept. 5, 1969 in Northville)

Phillip

1905 - 1969 (d. Sept. 7, 1969 in Detroit)
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Gr#
26

27

28

29

30

32

33

34

35
35

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

44

45

46

47

JOHNSON

OPPALECKY

SZUCS

ROBINSON

AMBROSE

TRUMBLE

LEWANDOWSKI

HARPER

BURGER
BEHR

BEHR

YNTEMA

KOTEK

HOUSER

STEVENS

WEGORANSKI

KELLEY

SMITH

WINN

SCOTT
SCOTT
PATTERSON

PATTERSON

CLAWSON

Alvin
Charles
Lazzio
Albert
Willis
Minnie
Mary
Mildred

Katharina ZORN
Hermine BURGER

Herbert Xaver

Helen M. HAGER
Frank

Matthew G.
Robert Mitchell
Walter

Joseph P.

Ethel

Ida GRAMS

Edna E. OLSEN
Robert E.

Donald James

Robert J.

Elvin S.

Singles 2

No Marker (doi 12/3/1969)
1891 - 1970 (doi 3/26/1970)
No Marker (doi 5/21/1970)

No Marker (doi 6/17/1970)
Dec. 23, 1893 - June 29, 1970
No Marker (doi 10/26/1970)
No Marker (doi 12/4/1970)
1881 - 1970 (doi 12/12/1970)

1891 - 1971 (d. Jan. 23, 1971 in Novi, Oakland Co., Ml)
1921-1997 (d. Aug. 21, 1997) (per City records, same grave as
Katharina BURGER)

1927-1980 (d. Dec. 17, 1980 in Livonia, Wayne Co., MI) (per City
records, same grave as Katharina BURGER)

No Marker (d. Mar. 19, 1971 in Northville at age 42)
1916 - 1971 (d. May 24, 1971 in Northville)
"Father", 1901 - 1971 (d. Sept. 17, 1971 in Detroit)
No Marker (d. June 4, 1971 in Northville at age 17)
No Marker (d. July 1, 1971 in Northville at age 86)

Mich. F1 U.S. Navy WW I, Apr. 3, 1900 - Nov. 1, 1971 (d. in Novi,
Oakland Co., MI)

1893 - 1971 (d. Nov. 30, 1971 in Northville)

No Marker (d. Jan. 3, 1972 in Northfield Twp, Washtenaw Co., Ml at age

74)

1907 - 1972 (d. Jan. 15, 1972 in Pontiac, Oakland Co., Ml)
1909 - 1972 (d. Jan. 29, 1972 in Pontiac, Oakland Co., MI)

"Son", May 18, 1950 - Feb. 18, 1972 (d. in Las Vegas, NV)

"Father", Sept. 8, 1920 - Aug. 15, 1990 (d. in West Branch, Ogemaw

Co., MI)

Aug. 24, 1913 - May 25, 1972 (d. in Livonia, Wayne Co., Ml)
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Gr#

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

DRALLE

BLUNT

ARCHER

SMIRNOW

WINNER

HODGE

STEGALL

BRITT

BARTON

HEARD

MUNOZ

QUEEN

BREEN

STRASSBURG

TIMMONS

HARTSELL

McLAREN

SCHULTZ

REYNOLDS

BROWN

KAAL

KAY

KNIAZEWICZ

SEXTON

Benjamin H.

Wiley
Phillip
Marlene H.
Willie Ned

Charles Willard

Luerlene HICKERSON

Dolores LEE
Vivia ROOT
George R.
Ozalo

Hugh

Thomas

Eula F. STODDARD

Bessie P.
Durward C.
Lucille
Harold Lioyd

William Louis

Helen M.

Ekaaterina
SKRYDLOFF

Edmond
Ignatz

William

Singles 2

Mich. MOMM 1, U.S. Navy, WW II, Feb. 17, 1901 - July 27, 1972 (d. in
Eloise, Wayne Co., MI)

No Marker (d. Aug. 9, 1972 in Northville at age 69)

No Marker (d.

Oct. 26, 1972 in Northville at age 82)

"Daughter”, 1954 - 1972 (d. Oct. 31, 1972 in Oakland Co., MI)

No Marker (d.
No Marker (d.
No Marker (d.
May 26, 1923

No Marker (d.

Nov. 2, 1972 in Northville at age 52)
Nov. 20, 1972 in Eloise, Wayne Co., Ml at age 61)

Dec. 8, 1972 in Eloise, Wayne Co., Ml at age 64)

- Dec. 15, 1972 (d. in Pontiac, Oakland Co., Ml)

Jan. 2, 1973 in Eloise, Wayne Co., M| at age 84)

"Son, Brother", Apr. 29, 1945 - Jan. 6, 1973 (d. in Detroit)

No Marker (d.
No Marker (d.
No Marker (d.
No Marker (d.
No Marker (d.
No Marker (d.

No Marker (d.

Feb. 11, 1973 in Northville at age 64)

Feb. 22, 1973 in Northville at age 65)

Mar. 2, 1973 in Highland Park, Wayne Co., M| at age 59)
Mar. 21, 1973 in Plymouth at age 77)

Mar. 26, 1973 in Detroit at age 75)

May 18, 1973 in Detroit at age 67)

June 3, 1973 in Detroit at age 54)

1903 - 1973 (d. June 12, 1973 in Rochester, Oakland Co., Ml)

"Husband, Father", 1916 - 1973 (d. June 15, 1973 in Warren, Macomb

Co., MI)

No Marker (doi 6/20/1973)

No Marker (d.

No Marker (d.
No Marker (d.

No Marker (d.
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June 21, 1973 in Northville at age 86)

June 29, 1973 in Northville at age 54)
July 21, 1973 in Pontiac, Oakland Co., Ml at age 86)

Aug. 6, 1973 in Northville at age 68)



Gr#
72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

FEHR

DEUEL

SARATA

PUCHERT

DANLEY

WILSON

HAVGITIAN

MOYER

WATCHOWSKI

GARDELLA

OSTKOWSKI

CHOPE

VALENCIK

LAWSON

RUTKOWSKI

WLODARCZYK

BOSS

TROMBLAY

BERRYHILL

HAAKE

MILTON

KOVACH

HAIGWOOD

McCALL

Lillian
Jessie
Bernard

Frances Elizabeth
HANSEN

Clifford Clay
Minnie
Edward
Terry Lynn
Charles
Robert L.
Henry
Elizabeth
Elizabeth KINCSES
Dean

Eliza
Anthony

Robert

Donald G.

Virginia M. BROWN

Mildred C. STEFFEN
Perl David

Joseph

John Henry

Elzie

Singles 2

No Marker (d. Dec. 15, 1973 in Northville at age 84)
No Marker (d. Jan. 22, 1974 in Northville at age 76)
No Marker (d. Jan. 1, 1974 in Detroit at age 66)

"Mother", 1910 - 1974 (d. Mar. 14, 1974 in Southfield, Oakland Co., Ml)

No Marker (d. Apr. 5, 1974 in Northville at age 73)

No Marker (d. Apr. 15, 1974 in Northville at age 74)

No Marker (d. Apr. 15, 1974 in Northville at age 61)

"Son", 1958 - 1974 (d. Sept. 14, 1974 in Ann Arbor, MI)

No Marker (d. Sept. 21, 1974 in Pontiac, Oakland Co., Ml at age 21)
No Marker (d. Nov. 14, 1974 in Detroit at age 45)

No Marker (doi 11/22/1974)

No Marker (d. Jan. 13, 1975 in Northville at age 60)

No Marker (d. Feb. 2, 1975 in Northville at age 81)

No Marker (d. Mar. 11, 1975 in Northville at age 43)

No Marker (d. May 2, 1975 in Northville at age 92)

No Marker (d. May 7, 1975 in Novi, Oakland Co., Ml at age 78)

U.S. Army, WW |, Sept. 15, 1895 - Aug. 2, 1975 (d. in Inkster, Wayne
Co., M)

"Son, Brother", Mar. 6, 1956 - Oct. 5, 1975 (d. in Detroit)

"Mother of Six Sons", Apr. 25, 1919 - Oct. 18, 1975 (d. in Farmington
Hills, Oakland Co., Ml as Virginia M. STILES)

"Mother", 1907 - 1975 (d. Dec. 22, 1975 in Cincinnati, OH)
No Marker (d. July 7, 1976 in Pontiac, Oakland Co., Ml at age 94)
No Marker (d. Aug. 30, 1976 in Novi, Oakland Co., Ml at age 82)

No Marker (d. Feb. 6, 1977 in Detroit at age 73)

No Marker (d. Mar. 11, 1977 in Livonia, Wayne Co., Ml at age 57)
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Gr#
96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

110

111

112

113

114

115

117
117

CLYMER

TERRELL

SHELTON

KOHLER

HARTMAN

BARNEY

CUNNINGHAM

CIGAUSKIS

BERRYHILL

WITTBRODT

HAYES

NAAR

KENNEDY

TROMBLAY

KAY

KAY

JONES

BARLOW

BURKE

REYNOLDS

BURKE

WOODCOX
WOODCOX

Mae RIGGLE
Dorothy
Fulton

Fred O.

William

Elmer

Brenda

John

Johnny Michael
Lucille REYNAUD
Thomas L.

Kirk Michael

Merl Edward
Gene M.

Lucien A.

Shirley Jean RAY
Jeffrey Dale
Charles E.

Colleen Langell

Alkalethia L. GRUBB

Myles Joseph |lI

Clarence Delore
Marion P. BREWER

Singles 2

No Marker (d. Mar. 12, 1977 in Detroit at age 88)
No Marker (d. May 23, 1977 in Detroit at age 45)
No Marker (d. Aug. 3, 1977 in Northville at age 49)

"Father", 1906 - 1977 (d. Dec. 26, 1977 in Farmington Hills, Oakland
Co., MI)

No Marker (d. Jan. 18, 1978 in Allen Park, Wayne Co., Ml at age 57)

May 22, 1905 - Feb. 1, 1978 (d. in Novi, Oakland Co., MI) (stone buried
under vegetation)

No Marker (d. Feb. 12, 1978 in Northville at age 16)

Pvt. U.S. Army, WW II, May 19, 1923 - Feb. 24, 1978 (d. in Highland
Park, Wayne Co., Ml)

Jan. 23, 1954 - May 20, 1978 (d. in Detroit)

No Marker (d. Oct. 9, 1978 in Eloise, Wayne Co., M| at age 74)
"Friend", Dec. 16, 1914 - Feb. 12, 1979 (d. in Westland, Wayne Co., Ml)
"Son", Dec. 15, 1953 - Apr. 8, 1979 (d. in Detroit)

No Marker (d. May 4, 1979 in Livonia, Wayne Co., Ml at age 79)

Aug. 8, 1957 - June 24, 1979 (d. in Detroit)

T Sgt, U.S. Army WW I, "Wed Oct. 8, 1944", July 23, 1913 - July 26,
1979 (d. in Farmington Hills, Oakland Co., Ml) (Note: he has two
gravestones; the other gives birth year as 1915; b. as KUCZEWSKI)

May 23, 1922 - Nov. 12, 2010
"Son", Feb. 17, 1958 - Aug. 14, 1979 (d. in Centralia, IL)
No Marker (d. May 9, 1980 in Detroit at age 75)

"Daughter, Sister, Granddaughter", Jan. 20, 1962 - Apr. 16, 1981 (d. in
Farmington Hills, Oakland Co., Ml)

"Mother", Dec. 6, 1916 - Apr. 17, 1981 (d. in Lee Co., FL)

"Husband, Father, Son, Brother", Oct. 26, 1937 - Aug. 26, 1982 (d. in
Farmington Hills, Oakland Co., Ml)

1916 - 1983 (d. Mar. 17, 1983 in Lapeer, Lapeer Co., Ml)
1931 - 2003 (d. Apr. 7, 2003)
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